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ZM981

Specifications

ZF Model 91-201-4-24V
Category SOLENOID
SERIES HITACHI
Voltage 12v
SOLENIOD OE

Number Details
2240-5700 HITACHI
FOR STARTER

Number Details
S24-03C HITACHI
S24-07 HITACHI
S24-13 HITACHI
S24-14 HITACHI
S25-03A HITACHI




S25-161

8-94254-922-1
8-94423-452-0
119131-77010
119131-77011

FOR CAR

Brand

NKR

NPR

TLD

Mini Escavador

Number

ZM980

ZM1-981
ZM2-981
ZM3-981
ZM4-981
ZM5-981
ZM6-981
ZM7-981
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HITACHI
ISUZU
ISUZU
YANMAR
YANMAR

Model
GM-ISUZU
GM-ISUZU
GM-ISUZU
YANMAR

Details

HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI


https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm980.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-981.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-981.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm3-981.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm4-981.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm5-981.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm6-981.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm7-981.html

